
BE1

BE2

BE3

ME1
ME2

ME3

Ph1

Ph2

Ch

Bio

SWS
Bibliothek

MZR

Buffet

EDV1
EDV2

EDV3

Speise-
saal

GR1
GR2

GR4

GR3

Aula
West

FMS

TR1

KoZi
5

KoZi
4

KoZi
3

KoZi
2 KoZi

1

Adm.
Sek.

Dir.

Arzt

Aula
Ost

Küche

Fest-
saal

Erdgeschoss

Obergeschoss

2.Kl.

3.Kl.

4.Kl.

6.Kl.

8.Kl.

1.Kl.

2a
2b

5c
5a

5d
1a

1f 1e

2e
2f

3f

3e

3a
3b

3d 3c

2d
2c

4a
4b

4d
4c

4e

4f

5b

7c

Ü.Kl.

6e

6d

6c

6b

6a

7a

7b
1c

5e

8e

8d

1b

1d

Ü2

7.Kl.

8a

7e

8b

TR3

Ü1

5.Kl.

8c

TR2

Ü3
7d


